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Fabric: Aida 14, White
84w X 71h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 15.24w X 12.88h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:

415
434
437
666
666
700
726
739
741
746
758
762
816
817
906
951
3078
3371
3845
B5200
5200
762
951
758
951
3341
726
741

Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Tan-LT

Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green-DK MD
Topaz-LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-MD

Off White

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Garnet

Coral Red-VY DK
Parrot Green-MD
Tawny-LT
Topaz-BRT

Black Brown

Bright Turquoise-MD
Snow White

5200

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Tawny-LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Tawny-LT

Apricot

Topaz-LT
Tangerine-MD

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
= 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
= 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
O O 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
= 1 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
= 1 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
= 1 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
= 1 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
N — 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
0 1 DMC 5200 5200

1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
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Pacxoa HuTeM
Hurteii B MOTKe: 6
J1MHa MoTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

CJDMC 168 0 0 0 0 30.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 168 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CJDMC 168 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 168 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 415 21 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 324 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 437 728 1 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 177 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 700 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CJDMC 726 413 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIpMC 739 97 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpMC 741 198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 746 105 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CJDMC 758 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 762 146 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 816 109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 817 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 906 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 951 147 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JDMC 3078 342 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3371 2 0 0 0 40.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3845 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC B5200 291 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 5200 143 O 0 0 3.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762
0O DMC 951 52 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 758
0O DMC 951 32 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3341
o DMC 726 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 741



